
Company Representative Name Phone Number Email

City of Charlotte Katherine Osborne N/A Katherine.Osborne@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Shawn McDonald N/A Shawn.McDonald@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Cor'Deija Horne N/A Cordeija.Horne@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Katherine Goodman N/A Kate.Goodman@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte James Collins N/A jamie.collins@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Robert Jarzemsky N/A Robert.Jarzemsky@charlottenc.gov

HDR Engineering Inc of the Carolinas Patrick Blandford N/A patrick.blandford@hdrinc.com

United of the Carolinas Jack Gould N/A jack@unitedcarolinas.com

GreenWater Development Jeff McGee N/A jeff.mcgee@greenwaterdevelopment.com

Carolina Wetlands Services June Blankenship N/A june@sws-inc.net

HGS, LLC (RES) Andrew Simansky N/A asimansky@res.us

HDR Engineering Inc of the Carolinas Katie Clatterbuck N/A katie.clatterbuck@hdrinc.com

SS Civil Construction Joe Schiavone N/A jschiavone@sscivil.com

Noble Environmental Chris Lowan N/A clowman@nobleenviro.com 

Coastline Partners Equipment Leasing LLC Arden Reiser N/A coastlinepartners@yahoo.com

United Construction Company Inc Danielle Cruz N/A dcruz@united-construction.com 

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-IFCon-07

Coliseum Creek Stream Repair
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